

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5891 OF 2012

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

H.B.STOCKHOLDINGS LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SECURITIES & EXCHANGE BOARD OF INDIA ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file synopsis and list of dates and office report)

Date: 07/03/2013 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Abdul Wadud Aman, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms Veera Swamy Raju B, Adv.
Mr. Krishna Kumar, Adv.
Mr Pratap Venugopal, Adv.
M/S. K.J. John & Co. ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On behalf of respondent No.1, the ld. Counsel has undertaken to file vakalatnama and counter affidavit by next date.

Respondent Nos. 2 and 3 are represented through their ld. Counsels.

Reminder be issued to the concerned High Court for forwarding the status of service on respondent Nos. 4 to 10 as well as receipt of original record is awaited from the concerned High Court. Reminder be issued.

List again on 16.4.2013.

| | | (M.A.SAYEED) |
| | | REGISTRAR |

hj